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
and one unfurnished; telephone;
handsomely furnished; accommoda-
tions fcr tourists. Prices very reason-
able. Best location. Broadway at
Jefferson.

PORTLAND HEIGHTS Ideal for sum-
mer; high-clas- s apartment, beautifully
lighted, built-i- n conveniences, hard-
wood floors, fireplace, tile bath, expen-
sive furniture and drapes, French
doors, open on large private porch,
lawn, trees, mountain in view. Main
8542.

BEAUTIFULLY furnished apt.
downstairs, piano, victrola, telephone,
big porch, all shaded; all conveniences,
July 1 to September 1, reasonable,.
Want someone who will take good
care of place. Adults only. Refer-
ences. 223 Skid more. Walnut 2041.

apartment, newly ana art ist io--
ally furnished. White enamel, wicker
furniture, ' with splendid sleeping
porch, very reasonable; eaey walking
distance; 1 blk. to R. C. car and Grand
ave. 415 E. Couch.

FURNISHED APT.
furnished flat, fireplace,

white wood work, hardwood floors,
new furniture, sunny room, beautiful
view: always cool. 460 College. Phone
511-0-

BENSON UNDER NEW MANAGE-
MENT.

203 N. 20TH.
8 rooms with baby grand piano,

completely furnished. Nob Hill district
Bdwy. 4448.

THE JACKSON.
Three-roo- apts.. $30 to $40; brick

bldg., private bath, steam heat, hot and
cold water, phone; 15 min. walk to 5th
and Wash ; Rose City car. Bast 2S46.
Rlhi Union ave. North.

IMPORTANT.
2 rooms with kitchenette, artistically

furnished, pleasant outlook, cool and
comfortable, tub and shower bath in-
cluded. One block south of Waahlng-to- n.

$37.50. Main 3816.
$30 YOUR CHANCE $30.

apt with kitchenette, com-
fortably furnished; tub and shower
bath included. 193 St Clair. Main
3S10.

DEXNISON APT., 1027 BELMONT ST.
front corner apt. with pri-

vate bath; summer rate. Oali Tabor
546.

CLARK APTS.
modern. In brick bldg., lights

furn., $28 per month. 616 Pettygrove.
Bdwy. 5056.

$25 TO $28.50 FOR 2 and fur
nished apts. in a modern steam heat-e- d

apt, house. 402'. 3d st.
DANDY apartment; all outside

rooms; private bath and telephone.
Tabor 6065.

TWO rooms and kitchenette, adjoining
oatn; line location, racing park; $5per month. 393 W. Park st.

STILES APARTMENT.
2 rooms with private bath. East 4847.

WISHING children to care for by the
week or month. 3S college st.

WESTMINSTER. Main 5582. Furnished
and partly furnished apartments.

modern apt, $30. 42d st. S. E
Sellwood 3;09.

TWO ROOMS with bath, furnished. 120.
Miiwaukie Ft. Phone Sell. 2440.

SEVARG apts., 271 S. Bdwy, 2 and 3- -
room apts., lights and hot water.

NICE outside apartment, private
bath, with or without phone. :. hioo.

2 OR furnished apt, lower
floor, rent reasonable. Call Sell. 0.

NICE apt. cheap adults. Phone
E. 3451. E. 23d. corner of Madison.

BANNER APTS. Cosy furnished
apt., reasonable rent. 4N9 Clay st.

Unfurnished, Apartments.
IMPERIAL ARMS APTS.

1 and 2 apts, vacant
and ready the 1st; also 1 4 room the
16th: hardwood floors and elec trio
ranges. 14th and Clay.

UNFURNISHED, $25 Clean, largo room
with sleeping porch, all bullt-ln- s,

range, free phone and water; separate
entrance on ground floor. M. V. cat
to 60th. Tabor 8SH3.

BOWMAN APT., Irvington. 399 E. 10th
st. in.; moaern, steam neateo,
hardwood floor, French doors, elec,
wash, machine, outside corner apt.,
janitor service, $75. East 1369.

CHETOPA APTS. Light and
bath apartment with good entrance
hall to each room. Best location for
apartments in the city. Call Broad-wa- y

4936.
TUDOR ARMS, 18th and Couch 3, S

and a with sleeping ooron,
hardwood floors, electric stoves, dower
baths; references required. Broadway
2559.

BOWMAN APT., Irvington, 399 K. lftth
st North; modern steam heat-
ed, hardwood floor, French doors, elcwash, machine; outside comer apt,
.janitor service; $75. East 1309.

GRACE apts., corner 24th and Northrup.
Five large, light rooma Front and
rear sleeping porch, steam heat. Jani-
tor service. Phone week day a Mar.
2512 Sundays. Mar. 554.

WELLINGTON COURT.
UNDER NEW MANAGEMENT.

flat, set am heat and tele-
phone! mluddJ$45Bdwy
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

2 ROOMS, beautiful, clean, with horns
privileges. East 7507.

FURNISHED room with use of kitchen.
708 E. Flanders. I

MAKE it your home. too. 601 E. 53d st
N. Tabor 171.

FINE room with or without breakfast;
heat; close in. East 6381.

ATTRACTIVE room and garaga, Irving-tor- e.

E. 5142.
SMALL room for gentleman, phone and

bath, reasonable. 289 13th st.
LIGHT, clean rooms, $17 per month;
nice yard. 66 East 22d. East 6020.

FOR RENT Beautiful room with
Overton and 22d. Bdwy. 5566.

LARGE, nice, clean front rm., bath.
phone, close in; $8 per mo. E. 3020.

2 MODERN newly renovated rooms. East
0348. 683 E. Stark.

VERY cool, pleasant room, near library;
reasonable. 410 Salmon.

257 12TH ST.. two beds, hot, cold water,
room. men only.

Furnished Apartments.

STELWYN APARTMENTS.

THE IDEAL SUMMER HOME.

Finest, most . completely fur-
nished apts. in city, in select res-
idence district. 5 minutes' . walk
from business-theat- center by
23d st. of CC car (easy walking
distance). Right up Washington
street to 22d and around the cor-
ner (166 St Clair st). Auto

"tourists and permanent tenants
will enjoy our refined home at-
mosphere. References required.

Lovely sunshiny front outside
apt., sleeping porch, Chinese
rugs, silk hangings, brasses, com-
fy wicker furniture, floor lamps,
etc. Piano. A- -l service. Ex-
ceptionally clean. Also single
rooms, by day. week, month.

THE STELWYN.

Strictly Modern. Good Service.
SAKU&NT HOTJSU

Under new management. Sleeping
rooms and 1, 2 and 3 housekeeping
apartments; reasonable rates, day,
week or month.
COR. GRAND AND HAWTHORNE

AVES. EAST 291.
DIEL 790 E. ANKENY.
1 and 1 apt. BotbJ

complete tit iurnisnea, jusl rcnuvaicu
and retinted; outside corner rooms
light and airy; private bath and phone,
plenty hot water, good car service,
parking place. East ISOS-o- East 4046.

KINGSBURY APARTMENT.
1S6 Vista Ave.

High-clas- s apartment house near
23d and Washington.

apt., 2 disappearing beds, and
outside balcony ; will accommodate
tourists by the week. Call Main 3SS3.

THE CHOMWELL.
Fifth and Columbia Streets.

Five minutes' walk to Meier &
Frank's store, good surroundings,
strictly modern 2 and furnished
apts., outside and French doors and
balcony, permanent, and transient.

NOW AVAILABLE Desirable two-roo-

spta ln modern brick bldg. ; large
rooms, roomy kitchens, built-i- n or open
beds, linen and silver furnished; noth-
ing better for the price; $25 to $40.
Lincoln Apts., 4th and Lincoln. Main
1377.

WELLINGTON COURT.
UNDER NEW MANAGEMENT.
Four rooms, beautifully furnished.

Gnly 3 blks.. from Washington st $45.
Bdwy. 1245.

WASHINGTON HIGH APT.
Modern brick buiiding, 3 rooms, fur-

nished, private bath, all large outside
rooms; reasonable; walking distance.
575 E. Stark st, cor. 14th. East 866.

THE DE2EXDOHK APTS.,
208 16th, Near Taylor. Mar. 128.
Completely furn. 4 and apts.,

all outside rooms; no objection to chil-
dren, transients anil tourists.

SHEFFIELD APTS-- , 272 BROADWAY
Nicely furnished 3 and apart-
ments, all outside rooms, bath and
telephone; tourist accommodations. L.
Aflhton, manager. Main 2506.

CHETOPA APTS. 3 rooms and bath in
modern house. Hardwood floors and
solid oak furniture. Only 3 blocks
north of Washington on 18th st. Call
Broadway 4936.

JULIAETTE APARTMENT.
2d and Montgomery.

Unfurnished apts. ; private
bath ; reasonable rent. Phone Mar.
218S.

front apt, large rooms, very
niceiy iurnisnea, piano, loveiy large
Kitchen; has to be seen to be appre
ciated; nice, homelike place. 507 Clay
st, near 15th. Marshall 3602.

APARTMENT for 2 people who would
re ior a new. cooi ana airyapt, large veranda and yard, very

close In. 325 Multnomah st.
BERLY APARTMENTS.

One large furnished newly
decorated apt, close-i- n location. Phone
Main 6254.

CLEAN, furnished, steam-heate- d

apartment and very nice enclosed sleep-
ing porch, easy walking distance, $35
-- 4 sin st. is., upstairs. Tel. m, m

CUMBERLAND APARTMENTS.
2 and apts., well furnished;

new rugs; absolutely clean; walking
distance. West Prk and Columbia.

THE LANDORE.
288 TENTH.

Furnished apt and sleeping
porch.

ST. CLAIR APTS. 2 and 3 rooms, fur
nished and unfurnished; good loca-
tion good service, absolutely clean ;

rates reasonable. Bdwy. 4452.
ROSE CITY PARK Attractiveapt. in fine modern home, well fur-

nished, phone, heat, eiec. and garage
included. '$35. Adults. 615 East 66th N.

apartment, furnished or un
furnished-- , in high-cla- apartment
house with first-clas- s service. 15th
and Belmont sts. East 6613.

ETNA APARTMENTS.
3 rooms, dressing room and bath ;

hardwood floors, white enamel; free
elec. washer and mangle. East 3782.

COLLEGE 3 rooms and sleeping porch
and 4 rooms, tront; walking distance.
3d and College.- - Mar. 5555.

LARGE, pleasant apt, ground
rioor, west side, walking distance; reas-
onable. Main 4366.

FOR RENT furnished apart
ment, facing street. Mrs. Parshall. 388
11th st. Phone Marshall 4174.

DESIRABLE front apartment. 1
room ana Kitcnenette. 3- -8 ililL. near
Broadway.

BEAUTIFUL apt., hardwood
floors, bath, phom?; all outside rooms.
At 560 6th st. Phone Main 1267.

PENROSE APTS., Grand ave. ac Bel
mont; 2 or apta finished ln
white enamel. East 4548.

COLLEGE Swell 3 and 4 rooms, walk
ing distanoe, near auditorium; low
rates. Third and College. Mar. 5555.

MEREDITH Swell 2 and 4 rooms, walk
ing distance, west side, $38. 22d and
Washington. Broadway 6184.

large front apt, 1st floor; pri
vate entrance ; everytnmg iurnished
but gas. 511 Columbia.

HIGHLAND COURT APTS., Mar. 3181.apt. .without bath, on ground
floor.

THE STANFIELD.
Modern apt. delightfully cool,

light, phone, etc.. $23. Main 7392.
SERENE COURT APTS.. cor. E. 1st and

Multnomah; 2 and furnishedapts., all outside apts. E. 1426.
2 NICELY furnished 4 and apts.,

iirepiaco ana sleeping porcn; all newly
furnished. Call Woodlawn 1945.

MORTON APTS. furnished apt,
also basement apt. 697 Washington'st.
Broadway 1098.

CLEAN, furnished apartment, wa
ter ana sina in room. 4i; bth st,
Marshall 2605. .

furnished apartments, also
sleeping room, with or without j)

604 E. Couch. Phone E. 4976.
HAMMERSLEY COURT 250 12th St.

One corner apt, private bath,
all outside rooms.

THE LILLIAN.
apts, west side, close In. Mar-

shall 1378. 381 Sixth st.
UNION AVE, and Kllllngswortb, fur.

apt. $21.50. All complete, concrete
bldg.

KING ALBERT APARTMENTS.
2 and 3 rooms, elevator, tile bath.

11th and Montgomery. Main 359.
furnished apt. runnine water

best location in the city. West Park
and Morrison, --.irnore notei.

NICE, clean iurnished apartment
witn private atn ; ngnt, water and
telephone free; $30. 882 E. Ash.

THE ELMS.
2 and fur. apt, close In 191

14th st, bet. YamhlU and Taylor.
2 AND furnished apt. Harrison

Court. 3tf4 otn.
FURNISHED four-roo- apartmenta with

bath. 2019 Ka
apt, large, phone, bath, lights,

parking space, $7 week. V 566 Market.
THE CHELTENHAM. 255 2. 8

and ants. Bdwy. 31S.
$12 MONTH UP; SUNNYCRJEST APTS.

1, APTS. MAR. 3 763.
BUENA VISTA APTS. MAIN 1052.

2 and 3 fur., 1 unfur. apt.
2 AND apta., light, modern. Ar- -

line apta., aao N. I7tn st. Bdwy. X812.

SUBLET 2 xnos., 5 large, light rooms.
Irvington; adults. E. 5957.

CARLOIS APTS., modern furn.
apt., reasonable. 14th and Market

ELBRIDGE apta, 274 N. 21st; 2 and
apt. Reasonable. Bdwy. 4730.

MADISON PARK apartment 2, 3 and
furnished apts. 262 Park st

2 AND apts. furnished and
unfurnished. Kex Arms. .East 6680.

FOR RENT Complete apt.,
rage. Woodlawn 2133.

WANTED One or 2 young ladies
share apt., uiose in. rsq wy. ou4.

FURNISHED, large apartment
with garage, .o. oia at. in.

NEWLY furnished and bath ;
new building; $35. Phone East 1507.

HIGHLAND COURT.
Furnished and unfurnished apt.

THE WENT WORTH, 12th at Main;
front, modern. Adults.

$28.50 SUNNYCREST APTS.
3 rms.. bath. 186 Sherman. Mar. 8763.

FOR RENT Three-roo- m apt reasonable,
adults only. 751 Gantenbein ave.

Z ROOMS, modern, ground floor, walking
dia. west side. 54 11th st., apt. D.

apartment for rent, furniture
for sale, Broadway 8081.j
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